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CHAPTER NAME :REVISION OF NUMBERS 
SUBTOPIC : NUMBERS FROM 1-99 



LEARNING OBJECTIVE : 

Enable the students  to identify ,count 

and write the numbers from 1 to 99. 



LET ’S LEARN MORE  
ABOUT NUMBERS 



                              WHAT IS ZERO? 

Hey kids! 

Do you 

know 

what 

comes 

next to 

me? 

  

B 





  LET’S KNOW MORE ABOUT NUMBERS 

Chutki is meeting blocks 1 to 10 



                                      NUMBERS 11 TO 20 

1 2 3 

Now Chutki is writing numbers from 11 to 20 on the rocks to open the door 



               NUMBERS 31 T0 50 

now she is meeting funny caterpillars and writing the  

missing numbers  and moving forward 

31 
33 

35 

32 
34 

36 37 38 
39 

40 

41 

40 

42 43 
44 

45 

46 47 48 49 
50 



                          NUMBERS 51 to 60 

Now she is meeting with numbers 51 to 60 

and moving forward  



                 NUMBERS 61 TO 80 

Now she is crossing a river 

61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 

71 
72 73 74 

75 76 

77 

78 79 80 



          NUMBERS 81 TO 99 

81 82 
83 

84 85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 
91 

92 

93 

94 
95 96 

97 

98 99 

Now she reaches granny’s home after writing missing numbers  



Granny is very happy  

seeing Chutki. She asks, 

”What did you learn on the way Chutki”? 

 She says “Dadi I learnt counting numbers 1 to 99”. 
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2 3 4 10 6 7 8 

11 12 14 15 16 18 19 

42 

22 23 24 26 27 30 28 

31 33 34 35 37 38 39 40 

41 44 45 46 47 48 49 

Write the missing numbers 1 to 99 in Maths note book 



LEARNING OUTCOME: 

The learner is  able to identify, recognize and  
write  numbers 1 to 99 by identifying objects  
and numbers as well. 
 



THANKING YOU 
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